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Dossard

Nom

10261 GOUDE/CONAN

10264 ORTIZ/DELALAIRE
10254 LE NAOUR/JOUANIGOT
10252 LEFEVRE/COLLINE
10257 MALZAC/MARULAZ
10259 CHRISTIEN

10253 CORMIER/LAZONDE
10258 FERNANDEZ/INIGUEZ
16438 MERLE/LENTIN

16461 MASINI/CARAMELLINO
10415 MARCEAU/JEANNEROD
10430 BARRE/GLOUX

10262 MIGLIORINI/BOLLATI
10461 BORGIA/PICHON

10354 CERTAIN/PETIT

10263 MONTARON/LOUVET
10299 WILST/BAILLY-MAITRE
10271 BIGOT/BEAUFORT
10255 FRAIGNEAU/DATTAS
10298 COLLET/LAMBERT
10270 PACIOS

10267 MINET/THOREL

10295 WASZCZYSZYN/PICCIN
10409 CHAUVELIN/SONTHONNAX
10467 REDELSPERGER/CONTANT
10293 DALLERA/BORIN

10341 VERILHAC/GERFEU
10296 CARREIRA/MATHEAU
10294 LACOMBE/COUSTILLIERE
10465 THALER/KERN

10468 FAVRE-FELIX/GIROD
10390 HERMANGE/GUINEL
10436 MASSE/TEYSSIER
10256 LE CLAINCHE

16448 TSCHANZ/GRIESSEN
10410 ORLANDO/OPPENEAU
10265 CODA/MENEGHINI
10421 PROST/BONNEUIL
10273 MASOTTI

10275 HARDEL/BOSSLER
10290 HOUTTEVILLE/FOUCHE
10435 GROSGEORGE/CARLONI
10449 ANDIAZABAL/DAVID
10391 DESFARGES

10452 DELATTRE/BENINATI
10277 EDWARDS/JULLIOT
10393 VINCENT/CHENET
10463 LUSTI/DEGER

10338 SAINTOIN

10432 GIRONNET/DURET
10363 GRAUX

10274 COEUR D' ACIER/TALBOT
10346 ESPINE/TONELLO
10272 CHERRIERE/LAFORGE
16442 DAULT/DUBAU

16586 BRIALY/BARDIOT

10349 VILLAR/THIERY

10284 BOUCHERET/PEREIRA
10292 FABRY/DECUGIS

10260 TOURNUT

10437 LE BRETON/PICCINI
10342 MILBERT

10460 MACHABERT/SEDILLEAU
10447 FAUVEL/RECHER

10358 OLIVIER/ROLLAND
10414 PARISIS/GOEFFIC
10340 OSTERMANN/LESAINE
10301 FOURNEL/GERENTE/GAU/NICO
10419 TOSSEN/TILLIER

10418 DUMARTHERAY

10276 RICHARD/TROCELO
10356 CARUEL/LABBE

Prenom
RENAN/JULIEN
JEREMY/JO
SEB/BE
SEB/THOMA
ALEXANDRE/
GUILLAUME/NICOL
JONATHAN/
JC/JOSE
VINCEN/GREGO

ROMAIN/
STEPHANE/BENO
STEFAN
FRANCK/JULI
LAU/ED

GERALD/PHI
FRAN/HER
AURELIEN/G
MERCE/VICENC
JOEL/PASCAL
oM

FLOR

C/D
GIOVANNI/AN
CYR/NICO
CED/ERIC

T/IC
EVELINE/THOMA
AUB/CH
CYRIL/GAE
LUDOVIC/JU
EDDY/ANTHONY
JO/PAT
MARCO/RO
GIUSEPPE/NV

C/B
PHILIPPE/FELIX
AUD/J-F

SIY

CHLOE/
DAVID/YA
LIONEL/YANNICK
DOMINIQ
OLIVIANVI
DELPH/JULI
MARK/CHRISTIA
FRANCK/MARTIN
MARC/PASCA
FRANCK/KEVIN
LUD

JP/FRANCK
SYLVIE/
AR/LUDO
NADIA/JERO
AURE/SEB
ERIC/SE
AGATHA/THOM
FABIENNE/CHRISTOP
ADRIEN/
MARC/PHI
FREDE
FRANCK/FRED
GUI/NICO
NICOLAS/F
JO/STEP

FRANCK/RIC
JOEL/YANNICK
MANON/MAU
DENIS/SERGE

Cat

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM

Poscat

ONO U WN -~

Temps
02:03:16
02:04:05
02:04:15
02:08:27
02:08:52
02:09:13
02:15:15
02:17:08
02:17:25
02:17:47
02:17:57
02:19:54
02:19:59
02:20:20
02:20:22
02:21:07
02:21:22
02:21:55
02:22:06
02:22:33
02:23:07
02:23:17
02:24:28
02:24:44
02:25:29
02:25:55
02:26:27
02:26:37
02:26:37
02:26:38
02:28:19
02:28:52
02:29:12
02:31:08
02:32:02
02:32:35
02:32:45
02:33:47
02:34:57
02:35:38
02:35:48
02:36:25
02:36:57
02:37:36
02:37:42
02:37:48
02:37:48
02:38:03
02:38:46
02:39:08
02:39:32
02:39:40
02:40:12
02:40:39
02:41:02
02:41:03
02:41:50
02:41:52
02:42:13
02:42:59
02:43:05
02:43:19
02:44:32
02:44:33
02:45:12
02:45:22
02:45:25
02:45:29
02:45:35
02:45:42
02:46:55
02:48:01

Vitesse
20,44
20,31
20,28
19,62
19,56

19,5
18,63
18,38
18,34
18,29
18,27
18,01

18
17,96
17,95
17,86
17,83
17,76
17,74
17,68
17,61
17,59
17,45
17,41
17,32
17,27
17,21
17,19
17,19
17,19
16,99
16,93
16,89
16,68
16,58
16,52

16,5
16,39
16,26
16,19
16,18
16,11
16,06
15,99
15,98
15,97
15,97
15,94
15,87
15,84

15,8
15,78
15,73
15,69
15,65
15,65
15,57
15,57
15,54
15,46
15,45
15,43
15,32
15,32
15,25
15,24
15,24
15,23
15,22
15,21

15,1

15



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

10285 BENARD/MASSELIS
10402 POLLET/LEAUD
10266 BOES/GROSJEAN
10371 LE DERF/NODIN
10328 DAGUIN/GUENIN
10380 MULLER/POTOENJECK
10444 WAXIN

10404 LANOTTE/BRUNEL
10345 DEREMETZ

10422 MACHON

10412 DUPONT/RENSON
10344 RAUSER/ORIEZ NICO/
10406 LACROIX/MABON
10411 GLON/ALLAIRE

10337 FRANCOIS/HENNER
10330 GOUNET/MALCHAUSSE
10387 FAVARO

10423 CHIGNIER/POUZADOUX
10366 BAIL

10445 BOSSART/BOHN
10459 BONDUE/TOCUT
10400 BERTRAND/ABSALON
10278 GLON/CHAUVET
10348 JEANNEROD

10372 MERIC/RAMBAUD
10343 GARCIA/MARIAS
10377 VERRIER

10417 MONNIER R / DEBORDE
10373 CAMARASA/DARIEL
10333 THIERCELIN

10281 SAUNIER/MOREAU
10379 DEVISSI/DUGUET
10429 SURGET/DULAC
10321 LORGET

10442 DARBON/BAUDOT
10351 CHEVALLIER

10451 KAPFER/ROLET
10431 PINOSCH/BERGER
10388 LE CHAPELAIN

10441 VIENNET/LEONARD
10336 SEMAL/DUFRANE
10365 BACH/DROUET

10384 SAPPEY

10288 JACQUET/FUMERON
10308 SIGAUD BLADIER
10283 BISSON/EDWARDS
10353 DE MONTGRAND
10389 TISSELIN

10329 DEROO/FERAND
10359 FIEROBE/CLEMENT
10438 MAIRE/MARCEAU
10420 CHOPARD/HELLIN
10443 BROQUET/PEZIER
16462 $N.A

10470 TROCELO

10316 TZIERI

10426 ROUSSEL/BRIDET
10331 ASSEMAN/OLIVIER
10446 GIRARD/SERVAIS
10335 DEVOYON/FISSOT
10424 CARTOUX

10362 SUCH

10464 GRODNICK/LEYRER
10314 FAGOO

10269 GIBEAUD/FLORENT
10357 BURIEZ

10332 COPPITTERS/CAULIER
10297 SCHIED

10313 JOUBERT/VALERY
10282 DARDAINE/GRASSOT
10448 PIQUE/TRAVERSIE
10304 SCHEIDER/KAJPR
10416 CADAUT/VINCHON

JULIE/FRE
DAMIEN/MICKA
BERENGERE/A
LOIC/SYLVAI
JAUFF/VAL
GILLES/
GERALDINE/WALTER
NICOLAS/JJ
MARJO/PAT
CHRISTELLE/JULIEN
ANNE-CATH/P
TONY

JIUFLO

JOEL/PAUL
KARINE/GA
ALAIN/C

JEAN/SEB
EMMANU
FRANCIS/FABRICE
JOELLE/ALEXI
CHRISTOPHE/J
MARINE/R
PATRICIA/FAB
CHRI/PAT

JB/PHIL
LUCIA/FER
SOPHIE/LUC

F

MEL/FLO
BENJ/BERANG
CARO/DAVID
J-JACQUES/
SYLVIE/GUILL
ERICK/HENRY
JACQUES/EMM
ANNICK/JL
OLIVIER/CHRI
ANNICK/CHR
BERNARD/YOAN
CYRILLE/R
RON/YAN
AGN/YAN
CAROLE/LILIAN
FLORENT/J
CELINE/GER
MARYLINE/G
LIONEL/REMY
VIRGINIE/BENOIT
PIERRE/ALAIN
ANTHO/BEN
LUCIE/BENOI
ING/JM
OLIVIER/DA

$N.A
MARTINE/GERARD
ELISE/GILLES
JACQUES/JE
SAM/PHI
FRANCK/YOH
SO/SEB
MAGALI/JEAN-FRANC
BABETTE/LAURENT
DIANA/FRA
SOPHIE/JEAN-CHARLES
PIERRE/CY
FLO/DOM

VIRG/F
ISABELLE/LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
BEATRICE
MARYSE/JE
FRA/PHI
BENOIT/CED

MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM

MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM

17
57
18
58
59
60
19
61
20
21
22
62
63
64
23
65
66
67
68
24
69
25
26
27
70
28
29
71
30
72
31
73
32
74
75
33
76
34
77
78
79
35
36
80
37
38
81
39
82
83
40
41
84

42
43
85
86
87
44
45
46
47
48
88
49
50
51
89
52
53
90
91

02:48:39
02:49:09
02:49:21
02:50:09
02:52:08
02:52:12
02:52:15
02:52:23
02:52:31
02:52:49
02:53:28
02:54:08
02:54:15
02:54:22
02:54:35
02:54:47
02:54:59
02:55:09
02:55:14
02:55:14
02:56:47
02:57:26
02:57:30
02:57:46
02:57:55
02:58:59
02:59:14
02:59:34
02:59:42
03:00:18
03:01:50
03:02:33
03:03:13
03:03:56
03:04:04
03:04:18
03:05:04
03:05:37
03:05:44
03:05:59
03:06:11
03:06:29
03:06:47
03:07:23
03:07:23
03:07:38
03:07:44
03:08:22
03:09:16
03:09:18
03:09:29
03:10:44
03:13:57
03:14:50
03:15:18
03:16:00
03:16:33
03:17:19
03:17:41
03:18:08
03:19:01
03:19:34
03:20:26
03:20:54
03:21:32
03:22:07
03:22:14
03:22:19
03:22:25
03:23:10
03:24:20
03:25:06
03:25:44

14,94

14,9
14,88
14,81
14,64
14,64
14,63
14,62
14,61
14,58
14,53
14,47
14,46
14,45
14,44
14,42

14,4
14,39
14,38
14,38
14,25

14,2

14,2
14,18
14,16
14,08
14,06
14,03
14,02
13,98
13,86
13,81
13,75

13,7
13,69
13,67
13,62
13,58
13,57
13,55
13,54
13,51
13,49
13,45
13,45
13,43
13,42
13,38
13,32
13,31

13,3
13,21
12,99
12,93

12,9
12,86
12,82
12,77
12,75
12,72
12,66
12,63
12,57
12,54

12,5
12,47
12,46
12,46
12,45

12,4
12,33
12,29
12,25



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

10361 LIARDET

10319 VARVIER/GEVIN

10326 BOSCHIS/D'AMBROSIO
10310 DOLE/ASPERTI

10347 ZANELLA

10369 LE GOURRIEREC/GUINIER
10428 VELAY

10456 FLOOKS

10392 NORMAND

10385 MATHEVET

16435 REYNAUD/HAULET
10320 FRANCOIS/DIERKENS
10322 MARCINKIEWICZ/BRUNNER
10462 DEPIGNY/PONCET
10355 BLANC PAQUE/BETTIN
10455 RAVAY

10360 VAN ROSSEN/NOIRET
10312 DESTRADE/GAUCHET
10364 DALLIER

10378 RAMON/OTTAVI

10305 MAGNIER

10352 CREUS

10469 TARDIEU/PAGET

10434 CIDERE/LOUSTAUD
10401 LAIR

10374 CLEMENT

10413 SCHOLTES

10394 SEVOUMIAN

10307 FREY

10450 BETTOCCHI/SALERNO
10324 DEKEYZER/BOELEN JP/
10398 EMONIDES/RICCI

10300 BIRONNEAU/PORRET
16463 $N.A

10399 TORELLE/FEUILLET
10397 MAUBERT

10466 MALSERT/PIGNARD
10376 PICCO

10427 ALBIN/LECAT

10396 ZENON/REGE

10302 VIBRAC

10408 SARIOGLOU/PRINGAULT
10311 DELBROUCK/DEVOGELAERE
10457 TATON/CHAMBRILLON
10339 PELLETIER/DUCHAMPS
10458 PIERINI/BRUEL

10367 GROISARD/BARRETEAU
10286 LEBOULEUX/CHARLOT
10407 REMY/KOENIG

10280 METZ

10453 RACINE/RAVONINJATOVO
10403 GILLARD/BURTON

10405 VALENTIN/MOTTIN
10383 SCHAPMAN

10381 CAMPAGNA/FOGELGESANG
10323 DEHOUCK

ANNE/XAVIER
SOPHIE/ARNA
ETTO/G
THIERRY/BRUN
AMELIE/LAURENT
FAN
CHRISTIAN/NICOLAS
HELEN/TIM
AN-CLAUDE/SAMUEL
CHANTAL/J-C
VIRGINIEV
DOMINIQ

AURELIEN/J

AL/PAT
DENISE/STEPHANE
MARIT/P

MARIE/AL
EVELYNE/FABIEN
DAVID/BERNAR
SABINE/LAURENT
MARTINE/JM
MART/LOIC
CLOTILDE/
ANGELIQUE/ERIC
SYLVIE/PASCAL
DOMINIQUE/CHRIST
CORINNE/FRANCK
ANNE-SOPHIE/GERARD
MILENA/

PETER

THIERRY/PH

SN.A

NADEGE/S
PAT/J-LOUIS
ELO/BEN
EVELYNE/CLAUDE
STEPHAN/ANDRE
ALEXIS/HUGUES
MARIE/PHILIPPE
ALEXI

FAB

RODOLPH
PAT/PA
CHRI/PIER
DELPHI

SO/LU
SEVERINE/ARNA
LAURE/JEAN-LUC
H/J

FRANCOISE/
MYRIAM/BE
STEPH/J-C

MART
GEN/CHRIS

HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX

MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX

92
54
93
94
55
95
96
56
57
58
59
60
97
98
99
61
62
63
64
100
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
101
102
75

76
77
78
79
103
104
80
105
81
106
82
107
83
84
85
86
108
87
88
89
90
91

03:25:56
03:26:11
03:26:38
03:27:58
03:28:22
03:29:25
03:30:15
03:30:23
03:30:35
03:30:51
03:34:14
03:35:06
03:35:43
03:35:45
03:35:45
03:36:52
03:37:16
03:37:17
03:38:16
03:38:37
03:39:26
03:40:24
03:41:58
03:42:21
03:43:27
03:44:43
03:44:52
03:46:06
03:46:41
03:47:29
03:47:51
03:50:59
03:51:26
03:55:38
03:55:49
03:55:53
03:56:41
03:58:37
03:59:25
03:59:40
04:03:40
04:20:08
04:23:54
04:24:36
04:28:47
04:33:04
04:33:04
04:36:29
04:48:49
04:48:49
05:00:07
05:02:45
05:05:48
05:31:21
05:40:36
05:41:18

12,24
12,22
12,2
12,12
12,09
12,03
11,99
11,98
11,97
11,95
11,76
11,72
11,68
11,68
11,68
11,62
11,6
11,6
11,55
11,53
11,48
11,43
11,35
11,33
11,28
11,21
11,21
11,15
11,12
11,08
11,06
10,91
10,89
10,7
10,69
10,68
10,65
10,56
10,53
10,51
10,34
9,69
9,55
9,52
9,38
9,23
9,23
9,11
8,73
8,73
8,4
8,32
8,24
7,61
7.4
7,38
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